Effective:   January 2021
K-76-850
ARIES®-MLX
Multi-Loop Intelligent Fire
Alarm-Suppression Control Unit
FEATURES
• Triple redundancy safeguards reduce the risk of
inadvertent activation caused by microprocessor failure

COMPATIBLE DEVICES
SmartOne SLC DEVICES
Part Number  Description
DS-PS Model DS-PS Photoelectric Detector
DS-HFS
Model DS- HFS 135 F (57 C) fixed temperature
heat (thermal) detector
DS-SB
Model DS-SB Standard base for DS-PS and
DS-HFS detectors
DS-RB
Model DS-RB Relay Base for DS-PS and
DS-HFS detectors
DS-SD Model DS-SD Photoelectric Duct Detector
SD-T8 8-inch sample tube
SD-T18 18-inch sampling tube
SD-T24 24-inch sampling tube
SD-T36 36-inch sampling tube
SD-T42 42-inch sampling tube
SD-T60 60-inch sampling tube
SD-T78 78-inch sampling tube
SD-T120 120-inch sampling tube
70-417008-002 AI Monitor Module (N/C) (UL only)
70-417018-001
AI Monitor Module for normally-open initiating
device